

Sripat Singh College

(Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored) P.O.: Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961, www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS CRITERION - 5

5.3.2 Average Number of Sports and Cultural Programs in Which Students of The Institution Participated During Last Five Years (Organized by The Institution / Other Institutions)

Metric No.	Parameter	
5.3.2.1	Number of sports and cultural programs in which students of the Institution participated year wise during last five years	

HEI Input:

2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
6	11	2	5	12

DVV Clarification	HEI Response	
· 1	documents as sought by DVV are given in the preceding table for kind approval.	

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

Sl.	Content	Link
No.		
1.	Soft copy of the circular along with a list of events, including the list of participants for each event, organized and signed by the principal for Academic Year 2022-23	View

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Snpat Singh College Jiaganj, Murshidabad



Sripat Singh College

(Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored) P.O.: Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961, www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

Sl. No.	Content	Link
No.		
2.	Soft copy of the circular along with a list of events, including the list of participants for each event, organized and signed by the principal for Academic Year 2021-22	View
3.	Soft copy of the circular along with a list of events, including the list of participants for each event, organized and signed by the principal for Academic Year 2020-21	View
4.	Soft copy of the circular along with a list of events, including the list of participants for each event, organized and signed by the principal for Academic Year 2019-20	View
5.	Soft copy of the circular along with a list of events, including the list of participants for each event, organized and signed by the principal for Academic Year 2018-19	View

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Sripat Singh College Jiaganj, Murshidabad